Toronto Golf Club

Competition Graded Field Report

Saturday, 30 September 2023

Competition : Individual Stableford Mens SR: 70.0 68.0
Type : Stableford Womens SR: 74.0
Course: GA Temp Course 10 Short Total Entrants : 165
Description :
PCC Groups :
Time Of Day PCC Gender Tee Blocks
All Day 0.0 Al White, Red
Ran Name Golflink PCC Daily New GA Score
H/C H/C
Grade Grade A
1 WRIGHTSON, ROBERT 2181415578 0.0 10 93 39
2 HOGAN, JEFFREY 2181405495 0.0 12 112 38C/B
3 COUTTS, NEIL 2181413219 0.0 8 74 38
4 KYRWOOD, GEOFFREY 2181415315 0.0 11 10.7 37C/B
5 ROBERTSON, DEAN 2181417172 0.0 9 85 37
6 HOUSTON, PETER 2181415270 0.0 10 10.0 36C/B
7 WILLIAMS, BRIAN 2181404591 0.0 9 85 36C/B
8 FIELD, KENNETH 2181409946 0.0 12 115 36
9 SCOTT, NEIL 2181422862 0.0 11 11.3 35
10 ANGEL, COADY 2181412809 0.0 4 44  35C/B
11 ALEXANDER, DAVID 2181412219 0.0 0 01 35
12 MANDERSON, GAVIN 2181415339 0.0 10 10.1 34C/B
13 HEATHER, DONALD 2181409131 0.0 12 124 34C/B
14 BEDDOW, SCOTT 2181406187 0.0 10 95 34
15 RYAN, MALCOLM 2181406908 0.0 10 9.6  33C/B
16 FREEBURN, MICHAEL 2181413571 0.0 6 6.4  33C/B
17 MCQUARRIE, JOHN 2181415373 0.0 12 11.8 33
18 Smith, Rhyan 2081002280 0.0 3 31 32C/B
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Name

HARVISON, RON
BETTINZOLI, KYLE
MARTIN, JUSTIN

Roscarel, Kelvin

Toukley Golf Club

BARRY, PETER
MILLS, PETER

Carter, Graham

Hawks Nest Golf Club

WELLARD, DENNIS
O'HENLY, GRANT
O'BRIEN, KEVIN
JENKINS, HARRISON
Prior, Stephen

Long Reef Golf Club

DRUMMOND, JEFFREY

POWER, NEVILLE
Grade B

SAGER, MICHAEL
PALMER, RONALD
TURNBULL, ALLAN
SOUTH, JOHN
SIMPSON, MARK
ASHWORTH, DAVID
EDMONDS, KEN
GARRETT, ROY
GRANT, PHIL

NUTT, KENNETH
WYNN, PETER
WASTELL, JOHN
BAMPTON, ALLEN
STALLWORTHY, TRENT
WEBBER, NEIL

AVIS, JOHN
STRATTON, KENNETH
NELSON, CRAIG
THOSEBY, BRIAN

Printed by MiClub

Golflink

2181417106
2181412627
2181415068
2080602270

2181400643
2181411463
2180301986

2181409790
2181415405
2181423781
2181410484
2011001147

2181415507
2181415430

2181415449
2181407058
2181413582
2030800001
2181415481
2181418735
2181407769
2181413544
2181410783
2181415402
2181403010
2181409248
2181407831
2181415425
2181415573
2181415609
2181415506
2181413384
2181421287

PCC

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Daily New GA

H/C
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17
16
15
17
15
14

H/C
8.6

3.8
-0.4
4.7

111
4.1
8.7

8.1
8.5
11.2
11.2
3.0

5.7
114

17.1
17.0
125
13.6
14.8
17.8
14.3
185
14.5
14.3
16.3
151
16.8
15.9
151
14.0
16.1
14.8
13.6
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32C/B
32

31C/B
31C/B

31
30 C/B
30 C/B

30 C/B
30
29 C/B
29
27

26 C/B
26

42
40
39 C/B
39 C/B
39C/B
39
38 C/B
38
37
37C/B
37
36 C/B
36 C/B
36 C/B
36 C/B
36 C/B
36 C/B
36
35C/B



Ran
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36
37
38
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41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

Name

WALKER, ALLAN
HATCHER, BRUCE
BURNS, ROBERT
HULL, ROBERT
DONADEL, PAUL
WRIGHT, WILLIAM
PROSSER, PAUL
KELLY, RAYMOND
FISHER, PETER
SLOTT, STEVEN
ROBERTSON, DAVID
GEDDES, JESSE
FORD, ERICA
MACKENZIE, ROBERT
SZNICER, SAM
FORRESTER, MICHAEL
RILEY, DAVID
WINTER, DANNY
KEVIN, CHAPPEL
BOTTOM, STEPHEN
MACDONALD, ALLAN
JORDAN, JASON
OGILVY, STUART
BLACKHALL, STANLEY
ENGERT, MARK

MC CORMACK, DANIEL
DUNN, STEPHEN
KEENAN, RONALD
MANNIX, PHILIP
GARBETT, LESLIE
SCHULTZ, DONALD
MOYLAN, DARREN
HASSETT, BENJAMIN
ASHTON, MICHAEL

Printed by MiClub

Golflink

2181414810
2181413531
2181415094
2181410013
2181421300
2181415575
2181415436
2181415306
2181415134
2181406654
2181417111
2181422877
2080814958
2181417613
2181415892
2181411992
2181416901
2181415571
2181414021
2181415442
2181405346
2181414124
2181421390
2181400233
2181415184
2181408100
2181408142
2181417712
2181415344
2181416226
2181402664
2181413106
2181417128
2181421478

PCC

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Daily New GA

H/C
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16
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17
18
15
18
17
14
14
16
13
14
18
15
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17
19
16
14
19
19
17
19
19
15
14
17

H/C
17.3

18.1
18.4
13.6
15.1
18.8
14.4
135
18.7
16.4
17.6
14.4
15.6
16.5
13.6
13.7
15.6
12.2
13.6
18.0
14.1
12.4
16.6
18.7
15.9
13.7
18.1
18.7
17.1
18.7
18.5
14.8
13.7
16.3
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35C/B
35C/B
35C/B
35

34 C/B
34

33C/B
33C/B
33C/B
33C/B
33C/B
33C/B
33C/B
33C/B
33

32C/B
32 C/B
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32C/B
32 C/B
32

31C/B
31C/B
31C/B
31C/B
31C/B
31

30

29 C/B
29 C/B
29C/B
29 C/B
29 C/B
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20
21
22
23

Name

PARK, ZAC
HARRIS, PATRICK
JONES, DEBORAH
Ambridge, Stuart

Wyong Golf Club

MASTERSON, PAUL
ROGERS, MICHAEL
BAKER, DOMINIC
BRAUER, GUY
MOORE, BRENTON

AULD, STEPHEN
Grade C

SOMERVILLE, LINDA
BROWN, JACK
DEWILDT, PAUL
ASHTON, JEFF
Johnson, James
EDWARDS, BEN
Gammie, Brian
QUIGLEY, ROGER
CHILVERS, DOUGLAS
DUFFY, ANTHONY
MACKENZIE, ALEX
GORMLEY, BERNARD
KING, CATHERINE
Ford, Doug

SKEET, MAUREEN
ANWAR, KHAIRIL
CISCATO, LOUISE
WARNER, WARREN

Joukador, George

Wallacia Golf Club

SUTCLIFFE, KERRY
MITCHELL, ANTHONY
ROBINSON, DENNIS
OWEN, RAYMOND

Printed by MiClub

Golflink

2181414267
2181417626
2181403928
2080814961

2181422963
2181421303
2181422882
2181409870
2181410919
2181412797

2181416997
2181416894
2181421802
2181421479
1001000028
2181416867
2510900315
2181419558
2181419898
2181400537
2181410884
2181415798
2181414128
2181422138
2181410785
2181401886
2181409303
2181404191
2032603584

2181415850
2181415185
2181410806
2181420624

PCC

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Daily New GA

H/C
19

17
18
15

18
15
15
13
15
16

22
27
31
24
36
21
25
35
29
26
21
22
30
32
22
27
25
23
22

26
22
21
22

H/C
18.2

16.2
15.6
14.9

17.7
14.3
15.6
13.0
14.3
15.2

18.7
25.6
26.2
22.7
34.5
20.0
24.0
33.4
28.2
25.1
20.5
20.8
26.4
31.0
194
25.8
21.6
22.6
21.3

25.0
20.8
20.5
215
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27 C/B
27 C/B
27

26 C/B

26

25

24 C/B
24

23
NSA

40
39
38 C/B
38 C/B
38 C/B
38
37C/B
37 C/B
37
37
36 C/B
36 C/B
36 C/B
36 C/B
36 C/B
36 C/B
36 C/B
36
35C/B

35

34 C/B
34 C/B
34 C/B



Ran

24
25

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

38
39
40
41
42

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

Name

STRONG, KERRY

Mularczyk, Adam

Wyong Golf Club

SANDIFORD, TREVOR
WINTER, HELEN
DAUNCEY, GRAEME
MANTLE, MICHAEL
BLISHEN, ROBERT
DORIAN, JOHN
COMBER, GUY
ALEXANDER, PETER
FEDLEY, PETER
WOOLARD, LINDA
PETTENGELL, FRANK
Ford, Carly

Wyong Golf Club

RILEY, RUTH

DAVIES, RAYMOND
KYRWOOD, TERENCE
FIELD, MAREE

Worth, Luke

Stroud Golf Club

FRAME, STEVEN
BERWICK, GREG
SCOTT, Alex
DOWNES, JOHN
BOLAND, JOHN
OLDHAM, JOHN
FRAME, PETER
PARKER, ZAC
ATKIN, CHARLES
ELLIOTT, LAURIE
VAN DE SCHEUR, JAMES
RYAN, STEPHEN
MCLACHLAN, ERROL
Wilkins, Kenneth

Antill Park Country Golf Club

Printed by MiClub

Golflink

2181422381
2080814865

2181415469
2181415551
2181419855
2181419418
2181415069
2181422403
2181417633
2181407178
2181403760
2181412027
2181403847
2080816353

2181415445
2181411599
2181415633
2181409947
2111400129

2181423117
2181417261
2181419244
2181415023
2181406186
2181402080
2181407851
2181422908
2181415268
2181422627
1001000025
2181422073
2181410515
2030102012

PCC

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Daily New GA

H/C
26

24

22
20
28
22
22
22
21
23
35
23
20
22

24
21
24
24
20

23
21
21
22
23
28
32
26
27
36
23
31
20
22

H/C
23.1

23.3

21.9
17.2
26.5
21.2
21.1
21.6
20.4
22.3
34.1
20.3
20.0
20.1

21.2
20.3
23.6
21.4
19.5

23.3
20.4
20.5
20.9
22.0
26.8
31.3
26.6
27.0
36.8
22.6
30.6
19.8
22.0
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Score

34 C/B
34

33C/B
33C/B
33C/B
33C/B
33C/B
33C/B
33C/B
33

32C/B
32

31C/B
31C/B

31C/B
31C/B
31

30 C/B
30 C/B

30C/B
30 C/B
30 C/B
30C/B
30
29 C/B
29
28 C/B
28
27C/B
27
26 C/B
26 C/B
26



Ran

57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

Name

MCCROHON, CAROL
JORDAN, MARSHALL
HORNSEY, CHRISTOPHER
PALFREY, MICHELLE
BIZANT, JULIE
WALLINGTON, ROBERT
MANNIX, BRIAN

HILL, MICHAEL

HILL, BARRY

WIT, RONALD
CONDELL, KRISTINE

Van de Scheur, Lucas

Printed by MiClub

Golflink

2181404530
2181402811
2181414001
2181420631
2181412256
2181416110
2181415307
2181401680
2181405230
2181409512
2181421764
1001000033

PCC

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Daily New GA

H/C
24

23
23
36
32
31
22
21
21
21
34
25

H/C
21.5

22.1
23.1
32.1
28.6
30.9
21.0
20.0
20.6
20.0
30.6
24.3
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Score

25C/B
25C/B
25C/B
25

23 C/B
23C/B
23

19

18

16

13
NSA



